
Design Academy Eindhoven

This calendarium is subject to changes throughout the year - version 24-06-2024

Week no. DATES SPECIAL DATES SATURDAY
OPENINGS 09:00-
16:00
FY=
Foundation Year

YEAR 4 
4B January 
Graduation

 

34 19-23 AUG DAE Closes 17:30
-Workshops limited access (for re-exam 
students)

No Introduction week incoming 
students

35 26-30 AUG -Mon 26 Aug: Extra assessment & Re-exam
-Workshops closed

No 0 30 Aug-1 Sep: Introcamp 1st 
years

0 Mon 26 Aug: Extra assessment 0 Mon 26 Aug: Extra assessment 0 Mon 26 Aug: Extra assessment Mon 26 Aug: Re-exam (July 2024 
group) & Extra assessment

0 Introduction to Eindhoven 
(+basic Dutch lessons)

0 Mon 26 Aug: Re-exam (July 2024 
group) & Extra assessment

36 02-06 SEP Tue 3 Sep: Opening Academic Year at 
external location. DAE Closes at 16:00 hrs

No   1 -Mon 2 Sep 
9.30 - 10.00 hrs: Welcome in 
Auditorium by Bachelor Desk 
10.00 - 13:00 hrs: introduction 
programme with Michiel Alberts
13:00-14:00: Lunch provided by 
DAE
14:00-15:00: Information session 
including confidential counsellor
15:00 - 16:00: Coffee/tea in zBar
-Tue 3, Thu 5 & Fri 6 Sep: First 
classes Fundamentals with start 
in the auditorium at 09:30
-Wed 4 Sep: 
10:30 - 12:00 Tour through DAE
12:00 - 14:00: Potluck lunch on 
MM2 with Study Coaches. Bring 
your own food (from your 
home/culture). 

  1 -Mon 2 Sep 
10.30 - 11.30 hrs: Welcome in 
Auditorium by Bachelor Desk
incl. confidential counsellor and 
Fundamentals + 
11:30 - 12:30: Handing out of 
propedeutic certificate on MM3
-Mon 2 & Tue 3 Sep: Kick-off 
Studios
-Thu 5 & Fri 6 Sep: First classes 
Fundamentals

  1 -Mon 2 Sep 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Welcome in Auditorium by 
Bachelor Desk incl. confidential 
counsellor , Fundamentals 
-Mon 2, Tue 3 & Fri 6 Sep: Kick-
off Studios
-Thu 5 Sep: First classes 
Fundamentals
-For Incoming Exchange 
students: In the evenings 
instructions workshops 

1 -Mon 2, Tue 3, Thu 5 & Fri 6 Sep: 
Kick off by Focus programme
-Tue 3 Sep 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Meeting with Bachelor Desk

-Mon 2 Sep: Kick-off Graduation
-Thu 5 Sep 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Meeting with Bachelor Desk for 
Graduation candidates January

  1 Module 1
-Tue 3 Sep at 10.00: Kick off 
MA academic year, including 
the presentation of the 
outcomes of the introduction 
week in the MA space
-Wed 4 Sep: Introstructions - 
No department classes
- Thur 5 Sep: Evening 
Introstructions
-Fri 6 Sep: Introstructions - 
No department classes

  1 Module 4 
-Tue 3 Sep at 10.00: Kick off MA 
academic year, including the 
presentation of the outcomes of 
the introduction week in the MA 
space

   

37 09-13 SEP Thu 12 Sep: Lecture Series 14 Sep: FY wk1 2 2 Wed 11 Sep: Kick of Reflection 
Programma with coaches

2 Wed 11 Sep: Kick of Reflection 
Programma with coaches

2 Wed 11 Sep: Kick of Reflection 
Programma with coaches

Wed 11 Sep: Kick of Reflection 
Programma with coaches

2 Tue 10 Sep: 12:30 - 13:30: 
meeting in Auditorium 
regarding general 
matters,study guide, Canvas. 
With Community Manager, 
student councillor and 
Coordinators

2 Mon 9 Sep: 12:30 - 13:30: meeting 
in Auditorium with general info 
session

38 16-20 SEP Thu 19 Sep: Lecture Series 21 Sep: FY wk2 3 3 3 3 3 Tue 17 Sep: 12:30 - 13:30: 
meeting in Auditorium with 
Confidential Councillors

3

39 23-27 SEP 28 Sep: FY wk3 4 Tue 24 Sep 12:30-13:30: Meeting 
regarding Group agreement 
(With student councellors, 
fundamental coordinator & 
Diversity & Inclusion Officer) 

4 4 4 4 Fri 27 Sep: All group 
agreements completed

4 Fri 27 Sep: All group agreements 
completed

40 30 Sep - 04 OCT Thu 3 Oct: Lecture Series 5 Oct: FY wk4 5 5 5 Tue 1 Oct: Internship Meeting 5 5 5

41 07-11 OCT 12 Oct: FY wk5 6 6 6 6 6 MIDTERMS MOD 1 6 MIDTERMS MOD 4
42 14-18 OCT Sat 19 Oct Start DDW No

FY visit DDW 
7 Mon 14 Oct 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 

Osiris and Student Charter 
information by Student 
Administration and Bachelor 
Desk

7 Tue 15 Oct 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Osiris and Student Charter 
information by Student 
Administration and Bachelor 
Desk

7 Thu 17 Oct 17:30: Information 
Exchange and Focus 4A

7 Thu 17 Oct 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Osiris and Student Charter 
information by Student 
Administration and Bachelor 
Desk

Thu 17 Oct 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Osiris and Student Charter 
information by Student 
Administration and Bachelor 
Desk

7 MIDTERMS MOD 1 7 MIDTERMS MOD 4

43 21-25 OCT -19-27 Oct DDW
-Sat 26 Oct: BA and MA Info day at DAE 
-DAE closes at 17.30
-Workshops closed
-Zbar closed

26 Oct: FY wk 6 VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION

44 28 OCT - 01 NOV 2 Nov: FY wk7 8 Fri 1 Nov: Outlines Studio 1B 8 Fri 1 Nov: Outlines Studio 2B & 
Fundamentals 2B

8 Mon 28 Oct 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Osiris and Student Charter 
information by Student 
Administration and Bachelor 
Desk

8 Thu 31 Oct: 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
meeting with Bachelor Desk for 
Graduation candidates January

8 Tue 29 Oct: 12:30 - 13:30: 
meeting in Auditorium 
regarding Osiris by Student 
Administration & Assesment 
Criteria by Coordinators

8

45 04-08 NOV Thu 7 Nov: Lecture Series 9 Nov: FY wk8 9 9 9 9 9 9 Tue 25 Nov:  12:30 - 13:30: 
meeting in Auditorium regarding 
Collaborations for Final Exam 
with our Relation Manager 
Educational Collaborations 

46 11-15 NOV 16 Nov: FY wk9 10 10 10 Tue 12 Nov: Internship Meeting 10 Midterm Graduation 10 10

47 18-22 NOV Wed 20 Nov: Bachelor Experience Day I 23 Nov: FY wk10 11 Tue 19 Nov at 12.30 - 13.30: 
Information by Bachelor Desk 
about End term & Redo

11 11 Thu 21 Nov 17:30: Information 
Exchange and Free Focus 4A

11 Midterm Graduation 11 FINALS MOD 1 11 FINALS MOD 4

48 25-29 NOV -Wed 27 Nov: Online meet the Bachelors
-Thu 28 Nov: Lecture Series
-Fri 29 Nov: Meet the Masters I

30 Nov: FY wk11 12 Wed 27 Nov: Onsite Meet & Greet 
Studios in reflection programme

12 Wed 27 Nov: Onsite Meet & Greet 
Studios in reflection programme

12 12 12 FINALS MOD 1
Fri 29 Nov: Clean up finals

12 FINALS MOD 4
Fri 29 Nov: Clean up finals

49 02-06 DEC -Wed 4 Dec: Online Bachelor Portfolio Q&A / 
Help

7 Dec: FY wk12 13 Wed 1 Dec: Onsite Meet & Greet 
Studios in reflection programme

13 Wed 1 Dec: Onsite Meet & Greet 
Studios in reflection programme

13 13 1 Module 2
Kick-off

1 Module 5
Kick-off
Tue 3 Dec:  12:30 - 13:30: meeting 
in Auditorium regarding 
Collaborations & intellectual 
property with our Relation 
Manager Educational 
Collaborations 

50 09-13 DEC -Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - No Classes
-Thu 12 Dec: Lecture Series 
-Fri 13 Dec: Meet the Masters II

14 Dec: FY wk13 14 -Wed 11 Dec before 17.00: 
Deadline choice Studio 1B
-Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - 
No Classes 

14 -Wed 11 Dec before 17.00: 
Deadline choice Studio & 
Fundamentals 2B
-Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - 
No Classes

14 Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - No 
Classes

14 Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - No 
Classes

Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - No 
Classes

2 Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - 
No Classes 

2 Wed 11 Dec: Educational Day - No 
Classes

51 16-20 DEC No 15 Outcome placement Studio 1B 15 Outcome placement Studio & 
Fundamentals 2B

15 15 Mon 16 Dec 12.30 - 13.30: meeting 
with Bachelor Desk for 
Graduation candidates January

3 Fri 20 Dec: deadline clean up 3 Fri  20 Dec: deadline clean up

52 23-27 DEC -Mon 23 Dec & Tue 24 Dec: DAE closes at 
17:30 hrs
-25 & 26 Dec: Christmas
-DAE closed 25 Dec - 01 Jan
-Workshops closed

No VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION
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Design Academy Eindhoven
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1 30 DEC - 03 JAN -Wed 1 Jan: New Years day 
-Mon 30 - Wed 1 Jan: DAE closed
-Thu 2 + Fri 3 Jan; DAE closes at 17:30 hrs
-Workshops closed

No VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION

2 06-10 JAN -Wed 8 Jan: Bachelor Experience Day II
-Wed 8 Jan: Online meet the Bachelors
-Thu 9 Jan: Lecture Series

11 Jan: FY wk14 16 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for end 
terms. Remove everything except 
your endterm projects.

16 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for end 
terms. Remove everything except 
your endterm projects.

16 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for end 
terms. Remove everything except 
your endterm projects.

16 4 4

3 13-17 JAN -Tue 14 Jan: Master Talk & Tour
-Wed 15 Jan: Online Bachelor Portfolio Q&A 
/Help

18 Jan: FY wk15 17 No use of the 3rd floor due to 
endterms yr 2

17 -END TERM Studios 2A (own 
space):
Mon 13 + Tue 14 Jan
-END TERM Fundamentals 2A:
Thu 16 + Fri 17

17 -END TERM Studios 3A (own 
space): Mon 13, Tue 14 & Fri 17
-END TERM Fundamentals 3A: 
Thu 16 Jan

17 -Clean-up in preperation for end 
terms. Remove everything except 
your endterm projects.

5 5

4 20-24 JAN Fri 24 Jan: Workshops closed from 15:00 hrs 
due to Focus Presentation

25 Jan: FY wk16 18 -END TERMS Fundamentals & 
Essentials 1A
Build up: Monday 20 Jan
Assessment: Tue 21 & Wed 22 
Jan
Break Down: Thu 23 Jan
Results: In Osiris by Sat 25 Jan

18 END TERM Studios 2A (4th floor) 
Mon 20 + Tue 21 Jan
-Clean up Wed before 0900 (4th 
floor)
-Results: In Osiris by Sat 25 Jan

18 END TERM Studio 3A (4th floor) 
Mon 20 + Tue 21 Jan
-Clean up Wed before 0900 (4th 
floor)
-Results: In Osiris by Sat 25 Jan

18 -Clean up Wed before 0900 (4th 
floor)
-END TERM Focus Module 4A 
(Thu/Fri)
-Fri 24 Jan 15:00 - 17:00 hrs: 
Focus Presentation
-Clean up Sat 25 Jan
-Results: In Osiris by Sat 25 Jan

6 MIDTERMS MOD 2 6 MIDTERMS MOD 5

5 27-31 JAN -Mon 27 + Tue 28 Jan: Bachelor Exams
-Thu 30 Jan: Bachelor Graduation Ceremony
-Fri 31 Jan at 23:59 hrs: MA application 
deadline
-Fri 31 Jan: Bachelor Experience Day III

1 Feb: FY wk17 19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 31 Jan will be 
thrown away (if no redo)

19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 31 Jan will be 
thrown away (if no redo)

19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 31 Jan will be 
thrown away (if no redo)

19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 31 Jan will be 
thrown away (if no redo)

-Mon 27 + Tue 28 Jan: Final 
Exam
-Thu 30 Jan: Graduation 
Ceremony
-Fri 31 Jan: Clean up everything 
left after 17:00 hrs will be thrown 
away

7 MIDTERMS MOD 2 7 MIDTERMS MOD 5

6 03-07 FEB Wed 5 Feb: Ba Info day 8 Feb: FY wk18 20 -Redo-week Mon 3 - Tue 4 Feb: 
-Wed 5 Feb Assessment 
(designated area 3rd floor)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 7 Feb will be 
thrown away

20 -Redo-week Mon 3 - Tue 4 Feb: 
-Wed 5 Feb Assessment 
(designated area 3rd floor)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 7 Feb will be 
thrown away

20 -Redo-week Mon 3 - Tue 4 Feb: 
-Wed 5 Feb Assessment 
(designated area 3rd floor)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 7 Feb will be 
thrown away

20 -Redo-week Mon 3 - Tue 4 Feb: 
-Wed 5 Feb Assessment 
(designated area 3rd floor)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 7 Feb will be 
thrown away

8 8

7 10-14 FEB -Workshops closed 
-DAE closes at 17.30 hrs
-Wed 12 Feb: online portfolio Q&A/Help
-Hackaton

No VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION



Design Academy Eindhoven

This calendarium is subject to changes throughout the year - version  24-06-2024

WEEK NO. DATES SPECIAL DATES SATURDAY
OPENINGS 09:00-
16:00
FY=
Foundation Year

YEAR 4 
4B January 
Graduation

   

8 17-21 FEB -Wed 19 Feb: online portfolio Q&A/Help
-Thu 20 Feb: Lecture Series
-Fri 21 Feb: Meet the Masters III

22 Feb: FY wk19 1 -Mon 17 Feb 9.30 - 11.00 hrs: 
Welcome in Auditorium by 
Bachelor Desk and Fundamentals
-Mon 17 Feb: Kick off Studios
-Tue 18, Thu 20 & Fri 21 Feb: First 
classes Fundamentals

1 -Mon 17 Feb 11.30 - 13.00 hrs: Welcome in 
Auditorium by Bachelor Desk
incl Fundamentals
-Mon 17 & Tue 18 Feb: Kick-off Studios
-Thu 20 & Fri 21 Feb: First classes 
Fundamentals

1 -Start internship
-Wed 19 Feb 17.00 - 18.00 hrs: 
Information by Bachelor Desk 
online

1 -Kick off Focus programme
-Tue 18 Feb 12.00 - 13.00 hrs: 
meeting with Bachelor Desk

Thu 20 Feb 14.00 - 16.00 hrs: 
meeting with Bachelor Desk for 
Graduation candidates June

9 9

9 24-28 FEB -Fri 29 Feb: BA admission deadline
-Thu 27 Feb: Lecture Series

1 Mar: FY wk20 2 2 2 2 10 10

10 03-07 MAR 8 Mar: FY wk21 3 3 3 3 11 FINALS MOD 2 11 FINALS MOD 5
11 10-14 MAR 10-14 Mar: Online Bachelor Admission week 15 Mar: FY wk22 4 4 4 4 12 FINALS MOD 2 12 FINALS MOD 5
12 17-21 MAR -17-21 Mar: Online Bachelor Admission week

-Thu 20 Mar: Lecture Series
-Fri 21 Mar: Meet the Masters IV

22 Mar: FY wk23 5 Week for extra assesment (only 
through Examination Board)

5 Week for extra assesment (only through 
Examination Board)

5 Week for extra assesment (only 
through Examination Board)

5 Week for extra assesment (only 
through Examination Board)

Mon 17 Mar: Re-exam 1 Kick-off Module 3
Mon 17 Mar: Kick off Collaborative 
Project

1 Kick-off Module 6

13 24-28 MAR 29 Mar: FY wk24 6 6 6 6 2 3

14 31 MAR - 04 APR -Mon 31 March: MA application deadline
-Tue 1 Apr 12.00 hrs: Online meeting all BA 
students who have a gap year concerning 
procedure Q&A, outline and choices
-Thu 3 Apr: Lecture Series

5 Apr: FY wk25 7 Fri 4 Apr: Outlines Studios & 
Fundamentals 2A

7 Fri 4 Apr: Outlines Studios & 
Fundamentals 3A

7 -Mon 31 Mar: Internship Form 
Approval deadline
-Fri 4 Apr: Outlines Focus Module 
4A

7 3 4

15 07-11 APR 12 Apr: FY wk26 8 8 8 8 Tue 8 Apr 12.30 - 13.30: Meeting 
with Bachelor Desk for Graduation 
candidates June

4 4 Tue 15 Apr: Meeting regarding 
Final Exam

16 14-18 APR -Thu 17 Apr: Lecture Series
-Fri 18 Apr: DAE closed (Good Friday)
-Milan Design Week

No 9 9 9 9 5 Assignment week - No Classes

17 21-25 APR -Mon 21 Apr: DAE closed (Easter Monday)
-Sat 26 Apr: DAE closed (Kings Day) 

No VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION VACATION 6 MIDTERMS MOD 3 5

18 28 APR - 02 MAY -Thu 1 May: re-enrollment deadline BA & MA
-Thu 1 May: Lecture Series

No 10 Wed 30 Apr: Online Q&A Studios 
in reflection programme

10 Wed 30 Apr: Online Q&A Studios 
in reflection programme

10 Thu 1 May: Online Q&A 4A Focus 
Module

10 Midterm Graduation 7 6 MIDTERM GRADUATION

19 05-09 MAY -Mon 5 May: DAE closed (Liberation Day) No 11 11 11 11 Midterm Graduation 8 7
20 12-16 MAY -Fri 16 May: Meet the Masters V No 12 12 12 12 Midterm Graduation 9 8
21 19-23 MAY Thu 22 May: Lecture Series 24-mei 13 Fri 23 May before 17.00 hrs: 

Deadline choice Studio & 
Fundamentals 2A

13 Fri 23 May before 17.00 hrs: Deadline 
choice Studio 3A 

13 Fri 23 May before 17.00 hrs: 
Deadline choice Focus module 
4A

13 10 9

22 26-30 MAY -Thu 29: DAE closed (Ascension Day)
-Fri 30 May: No Classes

No 14 14 14 14 Tue 27 May 12.30 - 13.30 hrs: 
Meeting with Bachelor Desk for 
Graduation candidates June

11 FINALS MOD 3
- Fri 6 Jun: Clean up. Everything 
left at DAE after 17:00 hrs on Fri 6 
June will be thrown away.

10

23 02-06 JUN No 15 Outcome placement Studio & 
Fundamentals 2A

15 Outcome placement Studio 3A 15 Outcome placement Focus 
module 4A

15 12 redo period 11 Build up Final exam

24 09-13 JUN -Mon 9 June: DAE closed (Pentecost)
-Tue 10 & Wed 11 June: MA FInal Exam
-Thu 12 June: MA Awards presentation in the 
morning
-Thu 12 June: Friends & sponsors preview
-Friday 13 Jun: MA Graduation Ceremony

14-jun 16 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for 
endterm. Remove everything 
except your endterm projects.

16 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for 
endterm. Remove everything 
except your endterm projects.

16 16 13 redo period 12 -Tue 10 & Wed 11 June: FInal 
Exam
-Thu 12 June: MA Awards in The 
morning
Thu 12 June: Friends & sponsors 
preview
-Friday 13 Jun: Graduation 
Ceremony
-Friday 13 June: clean up. 
Everything left at DAE after 17:00 
hrs will be thrown away.

25 16-20 JUN 16-20 Jun: Photoshoot Graduation MA 21-jun 17 -END TERM Studios 1B: Mon 16
-END TERM Fundamentals 1B:
Build-up: Tue 17 Jun
Assessment: Wed 18 & Thu 19 Jun
Break-down: 20 June

17 END TERM Studios 2B:
Mon 16 + Tue 17 Jun

17 17 -Last week of class
-Clean-up in preperation for 
endterm. Remove everything 
except your endterm projects.

26 23-27 JUN 28-jun 18 -END TERM studios 1B (Mon/Tue)
-Clean up Wed 25 June
-Results in osiris by Saturday 28 
June

18 -END TERM Studios 2B (Mon/Tue)
-END TERM Fundamentals 2B:
Wed 25 + Thu 26 Jun
-Fri 27 Jun: Clean up & remove 
everything 
from 4th floor
-Results in osiris by Saturday 28 June

18 18 -END TERM Focus Module 4A 
(Thu/Fri)
-Clean up Sat 28 Jun

Thu 26, Fri 27 & Sat 28 Jun: 
Build-up Final Exam

27 30 JUN - 04 JUL -Mon 30 Jun + Tue 1 Jul: Bachelor Exams
-Wed 2 Jul: Friends & Sponsors preview 
-Thu 3 Jul: BA Awards presentation before 
3PM
-Thu 3 Jul: 15:00 hrs Bachelor Graduation 
Ceremony

5-jul 19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up

19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up

19 19 -Redo-week/No classes
-Clean-up

-Mon 30 June + Tue 1  Jul: Final 
Exam
-Tue 1 Jul: Cum Laude Chair 
Meeting (evening)
-Thu 3 Jul: Graduation ceremony 
at 15:00hrs
-Fri 4 Jul: Break-down & Clean up

28 07-11 JUL -7-11 Jul: Photoshoot Graduation BA 
-Workshops closed

No 20 -Redo-week Mon 7 - Tue 8 Jul: 
-Wed 9 Jul Assessment 
(designated area)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 11 Jul will be 
thrown away

20 -Redo-week Mon 7 - Tue 8 Jul: 
-Wed 9 Jul Assessment 
(designated area)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 11 Jul will be thrown away

20 End internship 20 -Redo-week Mon 7 - Tue 8 Jul: 
-Wed 9 Jul Assessment 
(designated area)/No 
classes
-Clean-up, everything left after 
17:00 hrs on Fri 11 Jul will be 
thrown away

29 14-18 JUL -DAE closes at 17.30
-Workshops closed

No Mon 15 July: Internship Company 
Evaluation Form deadline

30 21-25 JUL -DAE closes at 17.30
-Workshops closed

No        

31 28 JUL - 01 AUG DAE closed No
32 04-08 AUG DAE closed No  
33 11-15 AUG -DAE closes at 17.30

-Workshops closed
No  

34 18-22 AUG -DAE closes at 17.30
-Workshops limited access

No   Mon 25 Aug: Re-exam 

35 25-29 AUG -Mon 25 Aug: Extra assessment & Re-exam
-Workshops closed

No   Mon 25 Aug: Extra assessment Mon 25 Aug: Extra assessment Mon 25 Aug: Extra assessment Mon 25 Aug: Extra assessment Mon 25 Aug: Re-exam (July 
2024 group) & Extra assessment

36 01-05 SEP Tue 2 Sep: Opening Academic Year  

37 08-12 SEP    

38 15-19 SEP    
39 22-26 SEP    
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